
 

      

      

      
      
      
      
      
      

 
 

 

      

      

 

      

 

      

Revised 11.8.24 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
Certificated Management Team Salary Allocation 

2024-2025 

JOB CLASSIFICATION GROUP WORK 
CALENDAR 

SALARY 
RANGE DAILY RATE ANNUAL 

Project Specialist II, AVID 
Project Specialist II, STEM Programs 

CT 
CT 

215 
215 

29 
29 

583.40 125,431.00 

Project Specialist II, Early Learning 
Project Specialist II, Expanded Learning 
Project Specialist II, School Readiness & After School Programs 
Project Specialist II, Technology Projects, OTAN 

CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 

224 
224 
224 
224 

29 
29 
29 
29 

583.40 130,681.60 

Vice Principal, Alternative Education Programs CT 224 35 676.58 151,553.92 
Psychologist CT 197 36 693.49 136,617.53 
Coordinator, SELPA CT 200 36 693.49 138,698.00 
Coordinator, Mental Health and Wellness CT 210 36 693.49 145,632.90 
Coordinator, College and Career Initiatives CT 215 36 693.49 149,100.35 
Coordinator, Arts Integration 
Coordinator, CAERC 
Coordinator, Career Pipeline Intern Program 
Coordinator, Community Schools Initiatives 
Coordinator, Diverse Learner Supports and Programs 
Coordinator, Early Learning Program Support and Development 
Coordinator, Educational Technology and Digital Learning 
Coordinator, Expanded Learning 
Coordinator, Inclusive Practices and Integrated Systems 
Coordinator, Mentor Programs 
Coordinator, OTAN Distance Learning Projects 
Coordinator, OTAN Technology Projects 
Coordinator, Preschool Through Third Grade Inclusion 
Coordinator, School of Education 
Coordinator, Social Emotional Learning 

CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 

224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 

36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 
36 

693.49 155,341.76 

Curriculum Specialist, Reading Language Arts 
Curriculum Specialist, K-12 English Language Arts, Dyslexia and Reading Interven 
Curriculum Specialist, Science 

CT 
CT 
CT 

200 
200 
200 

38 
38 
38 

728.66 145,732.00 

Area Principal, Special Education 
Curriculum Specialist 
Curriculum Specialist, Computer Science 
Curriculum Specialist, Multilingual-English Learner Programs and Accountability 
Curriculum Specialist, History - Social Science 
Curriculum Specialist, K-12 Mathematics 
Curriculum Specialist, K-12 Reading Language Arts 
Language Proficiency Assessment and Training Specialist 
Principal, Court and Community Schools 

CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 

224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 

38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 
38 

728.66 163,219.84 

Director I, AVID 
Director I, Career Technical Education 
Director I, Community Schools Initiatives 
Director I, Computer Science Education and Distance Learning 
Director I, Continuous Improvement and Support 
Director I, Development and Training 
Director I, Early Learning 
Director I, Expanded Learning 
Director I, History - Social Science 
Director I, Mathematics and Science 
Director I, Multilingual Education 
Director I, SELPA 
Director I, Social Emotional Learning 
Director I, Student Assessment Administration and Training 
Director, Capital Adult Education Regional Consortium (CAERC) 
Director, School of Education 
Director, School-Based Mental Health and Wellness 
Director, Strategic Initiatives 
Director, Strategic Projects 

CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 
CT 

224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 
224 

40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 
40 

765.48 171,467.52 

Director, Community Based Coalitions & Day Reporting Centers 
Director, Court School and Alternative Education Programs 
Director, Student Programs 

CT 
CT 
CT 

224 
224 
224 

42 
42 
42 

804.25 180,152.00 
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Revised 11.8.24 SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION 
Certificated Management Team Salary Allocation 

2024-2025 

JOB CLASSIFICATION GROUP WORK 
CALENDAR 

SALARY 
RANGE DAILY RATE ANNUAL 

Director II, College and Career Readiness Initiatives CT 224 43 824.39 184,663.36 
Director II, Data, Continuous Improvement, and Support CT 224 43 
Director II, English Language Arts CT 224 43 824.39 184,663.36 
Director II, School of Education CT 224 43 824.39 184,663.36 
Director II, Sly Park CT 224 43 
Director, Adult Education CT 224 43 
Executive Director, Early Learning CT 224 47 909.95 203,828.80 
Executive Director, Mental Health and Wellness CT 224 47 
Executive Director, School of Education CT 224 49 956.00 214,144.00 

Reflects a 4% increase over the 2023-2024 salary schedule 
Longevity-2.5% increase to the base daily salary after ten (10) years of service and an additional 2.5% increase each five (5) years thereafter 
Four percent (4.00%) over base daily salary granted for earned Ph.D. or Ed.D. 
Group Codes: CT = Certificated 
Effective 7/1/24 

/David W. Gordon/    November 15, 2024 
David W. Gordon 
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