SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION Certificated Management Team Salary Allocation 2024-2025

JOB CLASSIFICATION	GROUP	WORK CALENDAR	SALARY RANGE	DAILY RATE	ANNUAL
Project Specialist II, AVID	СТ	215	29	583.40	125,431.00
Project Specialist II, STEM Programs	CT	215	29		
Project Specialist II, Early Learning	CT	224	29	583.40	130,681.60
Project Specialist II, Expanded Learning	CT	224	29		
Project Specialist II, School Readiness & After School Programs	CT	224	29		
Project Specialist II, Technology Projects, OTAN	CT	224	29	070.50	454 550 00
Vice Principal, Alternative Education Programs	CT CT	224 197	35 36	676.58	151,553.92 136.617.53
Psychologist Coordinator, SELPA	CT	200	36 36	693.49 693.49	138,698.00
Coordinator, SELFA Coordinator, Mental Health and Wellness	CT	210	36	693.49	145,632.90
Coordinator, Weritar Health and Weilness Coordinator, College and Career Initiatives	CT	215	36	693.49	149,100.35
Coordinator, Arts Integration	CT	224	36	693.49	155,341.76
Coordinator, CAERC	CT	224	36	000.10	100,011.70
Coordinator, Career Pipeline Intern Program	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, Community Schools Initiatives	СТ	224	36		
Coordinator, Diverse Learner Supports and Programs	СТ	224	36		
Coordinator, Early Learning Program Support and Development	СТ	224	36		
Coordinator, Educational Technology and Digital Learning	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, Expanded Learning	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, Inclusive Practices and Integrated Systems	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, Mentor Programs	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, OTAN Distance Learning Projects	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, OTAN Technology Projects	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, Preschool Through Third Grade Inclusion	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, School of Education	CT	224	36		
Coordinator, Social Emotional Learning	CT	224	36		
Curriculum Specialist, Reading Language Arts	CT	200	38	728.66	145,732.00
Curriculum Specialist, K-12 English Language Arts, Dyslexia and Reading Interve	CT	200	38		
Curriculum Specialist, Science	CT	200	38		
Area Principal, Special Education	CT	224	38	728.66	163,219.84
Curriculum Specialist	CT	224	38		
Curriculum Specialist, Computer Science	CT	224	38		
Curriculum Specialist, Multilingual-English Learner Programs and Accountability	CT	224	38		
Curriculum Specialist, History - Social Science	CT	224	38		
Curriculum Specialist, K-12 Mathematics	CT	224	38		
Curriculum Specialist, K-12 Reading Language Arts	CT	224	38		
Language Proficiency Assessment and Training Specialist	CT CT	224	38		
Principal, Court and Community Schools	CT	224	38 40	705.40	171,467.52
Director I, AVID Director I, Career Technical Education	CT	224 224	40	765.48	17 1,407.52
Director I, Community Schools Initiatives	CT	224	40		
Director I, Computer Science Education and Distance Learning	CT	224	40		
Director I, Continuous Improvement and Support	CT	224	40		
Director I, Development and Training	CT	224	40		
Director I, Early Learning	CT	224	40		
Director I, Expanded Learning	CT	224	40		
Director I, History - Social Science	CT	224	40		
Director I, Mathematics and Science	CT	224	40		
Director I, Multilingual Education	СТ	224	40		
Director I, SELPA	CT	224	40		
Director I, Social Emotional Learning	CT	224	40		
Director I, Student Assessment Administration and Training	CT	224	40		
Director, Capital Adult Education Regional Consortium (CAERC)	CT	224	40		
Director, School of Education	CT	224	40		
Director, School-Based Mental Health and Wellness	CT	224	40		
Director, Strategic Initiatives	CT	224	40		
Director, Strategic Projects	CT	224	40		
Director, Community Based Coalitions & Day Reporting Centers	CT	224	42	804.25	180,152.00
Director, Court School and Alternative Education Programs	CT	224	42		
Director, Student Programs	CT	224	42		

SACRAMENTO COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION Certificated Management Team Salary Allocation 2024-2025

JOB CLASSIFICATION	GROUP	WORK CALENDAR	SALARY RANGE	DAILY RATE	ANNUAL
Director II, College and Career Readiness Initiatives	CT	224	43	824.39	184,663.36
Director II, Data, Continuous Improvement, and Support	CT	224	43		
Director II, English Language Arts	CT	224	43	824.39	184,663.36
Director II, School of Education	CT	224	43	824.39	184,663.36
Director II, Sly Park	CT	224	43		
Director, Adult Education	CT	224	43		
Executive Director, Early Learning	CT	224	47	909.95	203,828.80
Executive Director, Mental Health and Wellness	CT	224	47		
Executive Director, School of Education	CT	224	49	956.00	214,144.00

Reflects a 4% increase over the 2023-2024 salary schedule

Longevity-2.5% increase to the base daily salary after ten (10) years of service and an additional 2.5% increase each five (5) years thereafter Four percent (4.00%) over base daily salary granted for earned Ph.D. or Ed.D.

Group Codes: CT = Certificated

Effective 7/1/24

/David W. Gordon/ November 15, 2024

David W. Gordon